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PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
7/1/2016 THROUGH  7/24/2016
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
AREADERS CORNER 1703814  07/14/2016 97.45  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704375 07/20/2016 417.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704375 07/20/2016 535.05  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704375 07/20/2016 53505  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704375 07/20/2016 535.05  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11087 0650 900XS  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704041 07/15/2016 26.40  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI12053 0610  456B  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 3" X 3" YELLOW (100
SHEETS/PAD) 12 PADS/PKG 3M VR #6549
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704041 07/15/2016 97.50  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12053 0610  456B  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" LINED SUPER STICKY
RIO DE JANEIRO 90 SHEETS/PAD 6 PADS/PK 3M VR
#675-6SSUC
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704112 07/18/2016 26.10  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI12053 0610  456B  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP WATER BASED NO

BLEED THROUGH 8/BOX COLORS (2-BLACK 1-BLUE
1-GREEN 1-RED 1-BROWN 1-MAGENTA AND
1-ORANGE) SANFORD VR #22478

SREB 1704295 07/19/2016 119,988.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11052 0349  900XS SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SYSTEMS DESIGN INC 1704065 07/15/2016 2,114.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOLI219 0349  900XS FURNITURE, OFFICE KNOLL PRODUCT (MA 758
13000012021)**
6 FY 2017 124,371.60
A READERS CORNER 1703938 07/15/2016 127.07  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0643  900XS BOOK **
SHI INTERNATIONAL 1704371 07/19/2016 489470  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP12219 0650  534AG SOFTWARE, ADOBE (KYMA-758-1100000552-34)
2 FY 2017 5,021.77
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703012 07/05/2016 21.03  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703132 07/07/2016 29.07 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1404 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703132 07/07/2016 7250  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704376 07/20/2016 854  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704376 07/20/2016 1498  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACII082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704376 07/20/2016 21.58  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACII082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704376 07/20/2016 2855 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704376 07/20/2016 1416  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703078 07/06/2016 6820  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1404 0610  900XS FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE
REINFORCED/END TAB STRAIGHT CUT FOR SHELF
FILING SYSTEMS 100/BOX SMEAD# 24110 VR#
SMD24110
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703151 07/07/2016 36.61  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
5 FY 2017 315.22
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704379 07/20/2016 850  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704379 07/20/2016 8221  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704379 07/20/2016 24.12  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
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OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 1 1/2" CAPACITY
SAMSILL #1855X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS:
BLACK, RED & WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**
CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13"
PYRAMID #1162437

STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL
FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS BOSTITCH VR #SB191/4CP

TAPE, CELLOPHANE TRANSPARENT ECONOMY
GLOSSY 1" CORE 1/2" X 1296" 3M VR #5910
RULER, WOOD METRIC/INCH (30CM. 12")
HARDWOOD GLOSS FINISH METRIC ON ONE SIDE
INCHES ON OTHER 1 1/8" WIDE 1/16"
GRADUATIONS RIGID BEVELED W/METAL EDGE
AND BINDER HOLES ACME VR #10702
WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
ADVANTUS #7544X (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, PURPLE, RED AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
ADVANTUS #7544X (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, PURPLE, RED AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
ADVANTUS #7544X (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, PURPLE, RED AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
ADVANTUS #7544X (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, PURPLE, RED AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
ADVANTUS #7544X (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLUE,
GREEN, PURPLE, RED AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLACK 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BK VR #9027468

PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLUE 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BE VR #9027470

PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886
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VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ  PROJ DESCRIPTION
3 FY 2017 960.32
AREADERS CORNER 1703013 07/05/2016 598.75  ADMIN RECRUITMENT & DEVEL ARI2139 0643  401B2 BOOK **
1 FY 2017 598.75
AREADERS CORNER 1703123 07/07/2016 508.94  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0643  900XS BOOK **
BRISTOL BAR & GRILLE 1703103 07/07/2016 3,500.00 ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0616  900XS FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703079 07/06/2016 31.60  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703079 07/06/2016 21897  ADMINISTRATION ADII075 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703079  07/06/2016 73.18  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704543 07/21/2016 12.07  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704543 07/21/2016 13.53  ADMINISTRATION ADII075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704543 07/21/2016 456 ADMINISTRATION ADII075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704543 07/21/2016 824  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704543 07/21/2016 421  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704263 07/19/2016 136.00  ADMINISTRATION ADII075 0650  900XS TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704263 07/19/2016 177.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704263 07/19/2016 177.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704263 07/19/2016 177.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703409 07/11/2016 7375  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **
HR AFFILIATES LLC 1703537 07/12/2016 250.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0349  900XS SERVICE, BUSINESS CONSULTANTS **
MCCARTHY STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS I 1703104  07/07/2016 84,000.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1229 0339 SERVICE, BUSINESS CONSULTANTS ** (RFP 3045)
MURPHYS CAMERA 1703538  07/12/2016 268.92  ADMINISTRATION ADIISII 0349  900XS SERVICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC **
PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY 1703551  07/12/2016 13.50  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0616  900XS SERVICE, FULL SOFT DRINK BEVERAGE VENDING
AND PRODUCT ONLY (7081) **
10 FY 2017 89,648.47
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703600  07/13/2016 11210  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610  309BA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
KROGER 1703105 07/07/2016 500.00 ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0616  309BA FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS (KROGER ONLY) (1020) **
PAPA JOHNS 1703109  07/07/2016 500.00 ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0616  309BA FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
3 FY 2017 1,112.10
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703440  07/11/2016 281.60 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201121 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
LANG COMPANY 1703571 07/12/2016 220.00 AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (MINOLTA) **
2 FY 2017 501.60
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704097  07/18/2016 68.00 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704097  07/18/2016 54.10  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704097 07/18/2016 17.55  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831013 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704097 07/18/2016 1420  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831013 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704097 07/18/2016 14448  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703877 07/14/2016 25.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831077 0610 900XS  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY

TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 2" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1856X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704199 07/18/2016 32330  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
3 FY 2017 647.43

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS 1704565 07/21/2016 1,239.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181170 0644  900XA BOOK **

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS 1704565  07/21/2016 28.53  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181170 0644  900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703699 07/13/2016 7.17  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703699 07/13/2016 13.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703699 07/13/2016 322  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 1731 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 9390  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 5691  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 127.56  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 23670  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 17625  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566  07/21/2016 52.34  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704566 07/21/2016 39.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CENTRAL KENTUCKY SPORTS MANA' 1703570  07/12/2016 890.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 728  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" KRAFT 28 LB

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX UNIVERSAL #35264, VR# UNV35264
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200 07/18/2016 9.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 10" X 13" KRAFT GUMMED
FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG CLASP
100/BOX UNIVERSAL #35267, VR# UNV35267

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200 07/18/2016 1.68  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200 07/18/2016 8.71 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  PAPER, PARCHMENT 8-1/2" X 11" 24# WEIGHT IVORY

LASER INJET AND COPIER COMPATIBLE 100

SHEETS/PK SOUTHWORTH #P984CK VR #SOUP984CK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200 07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP BLACK

NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81201
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP BLUE
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81203

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP BROWN
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81202

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP GREEN
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81204

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP ORANGE
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81205

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP RED NONTOXIC
WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81207

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP PURPLE
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81206

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704200  07/18/2016 2.14  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, WATERCOLOR CHISEL TIP YELLOW
NONTOXIC WASHABLE 12/BOX LIQUI-MARK #81208

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1704529 07/21/2016 3,266.20  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181170 0644 900XA  BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(7167) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1704564  07/21/2016 518.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181170 0644 900XA  BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(7167) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1704564  07/21/2016 1,554.30  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181170 0644 900XA  BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(7167) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703554  07/12/2016 480  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHER 6" X 9" 16LB PAPER

GREGG RULE GREEN MIN 80-SHEET SPIRAL BINDING
RULED UNIVERSAL VR #UNV-86920

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703554 07/12/2016 46.92  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES 3" X 3" PLAIN POP-UP REFILLS
RECYCLABLE 100 SHEETS/PAD 18 PAD/PACK (14
YELLOW/4 BRIGHT) 3M VR #MMM-R330-144B

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703554 07/12/2016 3.34  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

IDENTISYS 1703491 07/12/2016 29.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

IDENTISYS 1703491 07/12/2016 180.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS OFFICE **

IDENTISYS 1703491 07/12/2016 25.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

JCAPA 1704266 07/19/2016 300.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

OFFICE MAX 1703433 07/11/2016 105.44  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASST CUT
TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX SMEAD VR
#F10D810838

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703441 07/11/2016 6.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP

ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE GREEN PINK ORANGE
YELLOW) BIC VR #BIC-BLRP51ASST

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703441 07/11/2016 10.98  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK,
MEDIUM, 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE #1746323 VR #1746323

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703441 07/11/2016 2037  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS 8-1/2 X
11" PAPER LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED 25/BOX ONE
COLOR PER BOX FILE E-Z #80128XX (AVAILABLE
COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LIGHT BLUE, #23-DARK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-OR
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DESCRIPTION

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

RYDIN DECAL
RYDIN DECAL
SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SCHOOL SPECIALTY

SURVEY MONKEY.COM LLC
16

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

TRANE PARTS CENTER

1703441

1703555

1703555

1703555

1703555

1703555

1703555

1703552
1703552
1703553

1703553

1703553

1703553

1704504

FY

1704305

1704305

1704305

1704596

07/11/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016
07/12/2016
07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/12/2016

07/21/2016
2017

07/19/2016

07/19/2016

07/19/2016

07/21/2016

2.90

2.24

25.95

4.29

5.49

7.25

264.00
13.40
14.69

300.00
9,899.63

163.40

163.40

163.40

324.00

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL
ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL
ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610

0182826
0182826
0181118

0679
0679
0610

0181118 0610

0181118 0610
0181118 0610

0182826 0679

1271118 0610

1271118

0610

1271118

0610

1271087 0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

732X
732X
900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

711X

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBO VR
#68620

MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS
BLACK BLUE GREEN AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR #86074

LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE SELF ADHESIVE 1" X 2 5/8"
WHITE 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS 30 LABELS/SHEET
100 SHEETS/BOX COMPATIBLE W/LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS MACO VR #ML3000

PAD, DISPENSER POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3 X 3 POP-UP
NOTES 3M VR #PRO330

PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE ASSORTED COLOR INK,
MEDIUM, 8 COLOR PACK (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN,
LIGHT BLUE, ORANGE, PINK, PURPLE AND RED)
8/BOX PAPERMATE #1746323 VR #1746323

TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBO VR
#68620

TAPE, CELLOPHANE TRANSPARENT ECONOMY
GLOSSY 1" CORE 3/4" X 1296" 3M VR #5910
IMPRINTED ITEM **

SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS 65 LB WEIGHT(BLUE CANARY
GREEN HOT PINK LEMON YELLOW LILAC MARINE
BLUE PINK TURQUOISE & VIOLET) 250 SHEET PACK
PACON #101195 VR #91439851

DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE DESK TYPE BLACK, BEIGE, OR GRAY FINISH
NINGBO G AND W IMP AND EXP CO LTD #040617,
VR#9040617

PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLACK 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BK VR #9027468

PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLUE 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BE VR #9027470

SOFTWARE **

BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 2" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1856X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 2" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1856X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 1 1/2" CAPACITY
SAMSILL #1855X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS:
BLACK, RED & WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

FILTER, C & I FIBERGLASS IN CRAFTBOARD FRAMES
WITH METAL GRILL ON BOTH SIDES PRECISIONAIRE

dok
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TRANE PARTS CENTER 1704596  07/21/2016 216,00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271087 0610  900XF  FILTER, C & I FIBERGLASS IN CRAFTBOARD FRAMES
WITH METAL GRILL ON BOTH SIDES PRECISIONAIRE
*k

TRANE PARTS CENTER 1704596  07/21/2016 186.96  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271087 0610  900XF  FILTER, C & I FIBERGLASS IN CRAFTBOARD FRAMES
WITH METAL GRILL ON BOTH SIDES PRECISIONAIRE
*k

U S POSTAL SERVICE 1704544  07/21/2016 188.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

3 FY 2017 1,405.16
U S POSTAL SERVICE 1704569  07/21/2016 1,880.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
1 FY 2017 1,880.00

B E PUBLISHING 1704032 07/15/2016 1,768.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643 900XA BOOK **

B E PUBLISHING 1704032 07/15/2016 150.32  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643 900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

BLICK ART MATERIALS LLC 1704019 07/15/2016 1,646.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **

CENGAGE LEARNING 1703944  07/15/2016 527529  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051059 0642  900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

COLLEGE BOARD THE 1703939 07/15/2016 2,791.25  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XA BOOK **

COLLEGE BOARD THE 1703939 07/15/2016 5,775.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XA BOOK **

COLLEGE BOARD THE 1703939 07/15/2016 3,056.25 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XA BOOK **

COLLEGE BOARD THE 1703939 07/15/2016 1,162.25  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644  900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704029  07/15/2016 10.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF BINDER, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING TWO INSIDE
POCKETS DURABLE VINYL VR #SAM113 (AVAILABLE
COLORS-BLACK BLUE BURGUNDY GREEN AND
RED) SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704029  07/15/2016 178.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" WHITE 67#
250 SHEETS/PKG WAUSAU #80211 VR #WAU80211

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704088  07/18/2016 106.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610  900XA NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704088  07/18/2016 6840 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610  900XA PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8 1/2" X 11"
WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 200
SHEETS/PKG ROARING SPRINGS #83928

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704262 07/19/2016 91.17 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704262 07/19/2016 91.17 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704262 07/19/2016 91.17 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704262 07/19/2016 125.82  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1704056  07/15/2016 292.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF BOOKCASE, 36" W X 36" H X 12" D (1) FIXED SHELF
COMMUNITY #CO3636BC FINISHES: (NATURAL OAK
(NOO), GOLDEN OAK (GOO), MED CHERRY (MCO), LT
CHERRY (LCO), MED WALNUT (MWO), MED OAK
(MOO), MED MAHOGANY (MMO), DARK MAHOGANY
(DMO)) (SP

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1704056  07/15/2016 940.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF BOOKCASE, 36" W X 72" H X 12" D W/(1) FIXED
SHELF & (3) ADJ SHELVES COMMUNITY #CO3672BC
FINISHES: (NATURAL OAK (NOO), GOLDEN OAK
(GOO), MED OAK (MOO), MED CHERRY (MCO), LT
CHERRY (LCO), MED WALNUT (MWO), MED
MAHOGANY (MMO), DARKM

FOSTER NATHAN 1703463 07/11/2016 1,132.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052828 0679 741X  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - PAINTING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 11.87 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 4220  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
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FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 167.63  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 21.75  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 0.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 921  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

FREY SCIENTIFIC 1704271 07/19/2016 0.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 8.65 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BLACK 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON VR #PAC-57305

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 8.65 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD WHITE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON VR #PAC-57015

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 1730 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 1730  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD EMERALD GREEN 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON FADLESS VR #PAC-57145

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 1730 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BRIGHT BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57175

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704023 07/15/2016 138.32  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
3M VR #MMM-560

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704026  07/15/2016 8230  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF PAPER, NEWSPRINT 18" X 24" 30 LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE
MEDIUM TOOTH NON-BRITTLE 500 SHEET/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR #APC-318

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704026  07/15/2016 12024  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 1704058  07/15/2016 20536  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE LETTER SIZE 4 DRAWER W/CAM
TYPE KEY LOCK HON VRN# HH314 (PUTTY,
BLACK, CAROB, CHARCOAL, GREIGE, LIGHT GRAY,
MUSLIN, LOFT, SHADOW, TAUPE) (SPECIFY COLOR)

dk

ID SECURITY ONLINE.COM 1704031 07/15/2016 780.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ID SECURITY ONLINE.COM 1704031 07/15/2016 190.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ID SECURITY ONLINE.COM 1704031 07/15/2016 0.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

IN THE NEWS INC 1704267 07/19/2016 177.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  BANNER, SIGN **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704025 07/15/2016 39.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3 MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX SANFORD VR #38201

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704025 07/15/2016 71.28  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT EXTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX SANFORD VR #35001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704380 07/20/2016 27.04  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS 3"
CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE 3M
VR#3750

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS 1704265 07/19/2016 599.70 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650 900XF  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS 1704265 07/19/2016 69.95  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650 900XF  TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704024 07/15/2016 6.12  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  RULER, WOOD METRIC/INCH (30CM. 12")

HARDWOOD GLOSS FINISH METRIC ON ONE SIDE
INCHES ON OTHER 1 1/8" WIDE 1/16"
GRADUATIONS RIGID BEVELED W/METAL EDGE
AND BINDER HOLES ACME VR #10702
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704024 07/15/2016 60.95 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 BROWN 1 ORANGE 1 PINK 2 BLUE
2 GREEN 1 PURPLE 2 RED 2 BLACK 1 PUMPKIN 1
PLUM 1 LIME 1 AQUA) NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR
SANFORD VR #81045

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704024 07/15/2016 111.60 ~ BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMER'S VR
#E308

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704024 07/15/2016 250.56  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M VR #2600-1.5

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704024 07/15/2016 120.96 ~ BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE 3M
VR #2600

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704087 07/18/2016 44.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY

TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 1 1/2" CAPACITY
SAMSILL #1855X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS:
BLACK, RED & WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704395 07/20/2016 20.64 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 2" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1856X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

SCANTEX BUSINESS SYSTEMS 1704201 07/18/2016 3,392.40  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0650 900XF  CALCULATOR, GRAPHING TEXAS INSTRUMENT TI-84
PLUS "C" SILVER EDITION, TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
VR#TI-84PLUS C SILVER. NO SUBSTITUTE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704022 07/15/2016 75.76  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704022 07/15/2016 8.58  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704022 07/15/2016 7.78 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704022 07/15/2016 21.36  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 293.20 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE

WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500
SHTS/REAM, PACON/SAX #X4885SS-5987, VR

#9-053949
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 99.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEETS/PKG, PACON #RR40125, VRN:91485727
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 44.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 18" X 24" BLACK
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103093 VR #9054939
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 69.12  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE BLUE BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-042 VR #9007878
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 38.40 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE BROWN BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-007 VR #9007881
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 3840 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE BLACK BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-051 VR #9007875
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 23.04 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE GREEN BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-044 VR #9007887
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 46.08  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE ORANGE
BOTTLE NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-036 VR
#9007893
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 57.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE RED BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-038 VR #9007899
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 138.24  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE WHITE BOTTLE
NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-053 VR #9007908
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704027 07/15/2016 57.60  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OUNCE YELLOW

BOTTLE NON TOXIC CRAYOLA #54-1232-034 VR
#9007911
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704028 07/15/2016 18.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL 1.3MM LEAD WITH ERASER

ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS 5/PK PAPERMATE
#PAP1862166 VR #91508183

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704028 07/15/2016 17.16 ~ BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704028 07/15/2016 4120 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  CEMENT, RUBBER 8 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH
ELMERS #231 VR #9001335
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704028 07/15/2016 52.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  PAPER, GRAPH 3 HOLE 8 1/2" X 11" DOUBLE SIDED

1/4" BLUE RULING 15 LB 500 SHEETS/REAM PACON
#RWC851114SQP-5988 VR #9086667

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704028 07/15/2016 80.40  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  BOARD, LEARNING DRY ERASE WHITE 8.9" X 11.8"
DOUBLE SIDED DESIGNED FOR THE CLASSROOM
SANFORD #89063, VR #9088347

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704030 07/15/2016 141.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704030 07/15/2016 52.52  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704030 07/15/2016 5276  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704086 07/18/2016 4290 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704086 07/18/2016 26.10 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH LATEX-FREE ERASER COMMERCIAL GRADE
YELLOW WOOD CASE DIXON ORIOLE #12886 VR

#9069839
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704387 07/20/2016 9.09 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704387 07/20/2016 10.29  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704466 07/20/2016 3,088.64  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, ALL PURPOSE W/LEGS 17" +/- 1" CLASSROOM

SELECT #107CH VR #1357316 COLORS: BLACK,
HUNTER GREEN, GRAY, NAVY BLUE, ROYAL BLUE,
BURGUNDY, RED, GREEN, YELLOW (SPECIFY
COLOR)**

SEXTON TOM ASSOCIATES 1704467 07/20/2016 9,120.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA TABLE, RECTANGULAR CHROME PEDESTAL LEGS
24" X 48" SCHOLAR CRAFT #FS949RE2448-3000
COLORS: NEPAL TEAK, OAK, WALNUT (SPECIFY

COLOR)**
SIGN A RAMA 1704459 07/20/2016 11250  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SIGN **
SIGN A RAMA 1704459  07/20/2016 15.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
STEEVES LYNN 1703138 07/07/2016 52500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 712X  SERVICE, FEE **
32 FY 2017 46,007.29

PREMIER AGENDAS 1704579 07/21/2016 2,332.50  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0610  900XF BOOK, AGENDA MIDDLE SCHOOL 8 1/2" X 11"#*
PURCHASE POWER 1704530 07/21/2016 2,500.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER **

2 FY 2017 4,832.50
U S POSTAL SERVICE 1704578 07/21/2016 1,000.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **

1 FY 2017 1,000.00
DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1704388  07/20/2016 24450 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941087 0739  900XF VACUUM, CARPET UPRIGHT PERFECT VAC #P-102
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 9.87 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610  900XF TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 3.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 1048  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 2.68  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 5.17 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703153 07/07/2016 4496  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703152 07/07/2016 24.67 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941012 0610 900XF  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703152 07/07/2016 7.51  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703152 07/07/2016 6.59 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SEXTON TOM ASSOCIATES 1703185 07/07/2016 840.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0733 900XF  TABLE, KIDNEY 48" X 72" ARTCO BELL #ABC-1275
COLORS: NEPAL TEAK, OAK, WALNUT (SPECIFY
COLOR)**
4 FY 2017 1,200.77
C.A.P.INC 1704615 07/21/2016 10400  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1703174 07/07/2016 300.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC 2010) (1020) **
2 FY 2017 404.00
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1704369 07/19/2016 600.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1704369 07/19/2016 260.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1704369 07/19/2016 100.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1704369 07/19/2016 3,702.40  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1704369 07/19/2016 2,128.60 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

1 FY 2017 6,791.00

HARLAND CLARKE CORP 1704229 07/19/2016 3330 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0610 900XS  TICKETS, PRINTED DEPOSIT DT-500. PRICE PER 500
(6985) **

HARLAND CLARKE CORP 1704230 07/19/2016 136.29  BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0610 900XS  CHECK, LASER PRINTED. PRICE PER 1,000 (6985) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703601 07/13/2016 26.80 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  BOARD, LEARNING DRY ERASE WHITE 8.9" X 11.8"
DOUBLE SIDED DESIGNED FOR THE CLASSROOM
SANFORD #89063, VR #9088347

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703601 07/13/2016 3.72 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX
NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032403, VR#
9032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 20.60  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CEMENT, RUBBER 8 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH
ELMERS #231 VR #9001335

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 1.52  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032400,
VR#9032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 12.10 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DISPENSER, TAPE 3" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR

3/4" WIDE ROLLS DESK TYPE BLACK,BEIGE, OR
GRAY FINISH NINGBO G AND W IMP AND EXP CO
LTD A#2729, VR#9081904
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 7.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE DESK TYPE BLACK, BEIGE, OR GRAY FINISH
NINGBO G AND W IMP AND EXP CO LTD #040617,
VR#9040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 2742  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, DRAWING MANILA CREAM 18" X 24" 80 LB
ALL PURPOSE EXTRA HEAVY 500 SHT/REAM
#APC818M VR #9-431891

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703602 07/13/2016 31.49 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 60 LB PURE
WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE ERASABLE 500
SHTS/REAM, PACON 4718, VR# 9-1401316

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703603 07/13/2016 9.38  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 18" X 24" SKY
BLUE 50/PKG 76 LB PACON TRU-RAY #103080 VR
#9055239

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703603 07/13/2016 540  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PENCIL, MECHANICAL 1.3MM LEAD WITH ERASER

ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS 5/PK PAPERMATE
#PAP1862166 VR #91508183

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703603 07/13/2016 17.16  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 12.52 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 22.50  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 8.11 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 15.56 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 9.85 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 43.28  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703735 07/13/2016 67.92 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XS  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704060 07/15/2016 651.54  BROWN SCHOOL 1651987 0733 TABLE, ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEGS 22"- 29" 48"D

CLASSROOM SELECT #48-RD VR #1334862 COLORS:
NEPAL TEAK, BANNISTER OAK, MONTANA
WALNUT, FUSION MAPLE, WILD CHERRY, GRAY
NEBULA, RED, ROYAL BLUE, GREEN, YELLOW
(SPECIFY COLOR)**

SEXTON TOM ASSOCIATES 1704063 07/15/2016 4,738.80 BROWN SCHOOL 1651987 0733 CHAIR, DESK COMBINATION 17 1/2" ARTCO-BELL
#ABC-7457B SHELL COLORS: RUBY RED, GREY,
BURGUNDY, SAND, ONYX, EVERGREEN ROYAL
BLUE, GRAPHITE, NAVY (TOP COLORS: NEPAL TEAK,
GREY GLACE, OAK, WALNUT) SPECIFY SHELL & TOP

COLORS**
8 FY 2017 5,902.26
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703014 07/05/2016 21.96  BUSINESS SERVICES BS11187 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703014 07/05/2016 17.87 ~ BUSINESS SERVICES BS11083 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703014 07/05/2016 28.77  BUSINESS SERVICES BS11083 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOC!] 1703426 07/11/2016 6,535.00  BUSINESS SERVICES BS11805 0349 SERVICE, BUSINESS CONSULTANTS **
2 FY 2017 6,603.60
ALL ABOUT MUSIC 1704269 07/19/2016 253.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ALL ABOUT MUSIC 1704269 07/19/2016 119.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
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ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS INC 1703833 07/14/2016 1,500.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0453611 0450 916X  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MUSIC, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
3k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
ok

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
3k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
3k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 13.45  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
ok

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 58.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 5400 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 16.65  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 17.05  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
ok

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 8.09  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 9.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $L9sgl)c, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
£

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 10.75  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ﬁ?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
sk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 22.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
ok

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 8.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIZJgSgI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES

(6799) **
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NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 7.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MUSIC, SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 7.15  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
k%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 34.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 10.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ;i?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
X3

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 12.82  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 1327  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
k%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 33.61  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 1529  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ;i?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
X3

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 12.59  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 7.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
k%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 10.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 1799  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ;i?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
X3

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 11.69  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 21.37  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
k%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 7.19  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 18.49  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ;i?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
X3

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 9.89  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 1629  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*k

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 20.65 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 1435  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF ;i?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
X3

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 63.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF S{Z?sgl)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
*%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 58.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF SIE}SQI)C SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
k%

NOTEWORTHY SHEET MUSIC SERVIC 1704268 07/19/2016 51.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF $ngs?1)c SHEET BAND/ACCOMPANIMENT TAPES
dk

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1704202 07/18/2016 23405  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 900XA (ségligs)CRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 1704202 07/18/2016 2341  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

4 FY 2017 3,011.86

AREADERS CORNER 1704506 07/21/2016 288.57  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432053 0643 320AS  BOOK **

AREADERS CORNER 1704506  07/21/2016 288.57  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432053 0643 320AS  BOOK **

AREADERS CORNER 1704506 07/21/2016 305.57 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432053 0643 320AS  BOOK **
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AREADERS CORNER 1704506  07/21/2016 305.57 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432053 0643 320AS  BOOK **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY 1703080  07/06/2016 150.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431977 0610 900XA  PRINTING, MISCELLANEOUS **
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY 1703080  07/06/2016 10.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431977 0610 900XA  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703311 07/11/2016 28.42  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 37.48  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 56.98  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 50.98  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 1498  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 2998  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 4498  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 50.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 1124  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 15.88  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 194  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 1124  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 11.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 749  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 6.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 18.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 449  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 29.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 21.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703492 07/12/2016 20.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431118 0610 900XF  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703844  07/14/2016 580.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
OFFICE MAX 1703154  07/07/2016 2636  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431977 0610 900XA  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 ASST CUT
TOP SINGLE PLY TAB 11 POINT 100/BOX SMEAD VR
#F10D810838
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703134 07/07/2016 36.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431059 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800

CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR) CRAYOLA VR #52-8016
7 FY 2017 2,468.85

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 168.04  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 121.40  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 27497  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 27497  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 90.45  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **
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MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 57.89 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR

WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 444.61 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 166.43 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 99.70  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 24522  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7141) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 91.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR

WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703763 07/13/2016 22.52  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 24522  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7141) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 57.89  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR

WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 99.70  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 166.43 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 27497  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 27497  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 90.45  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 121.40  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 168.04 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 444.61 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 22.52  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **
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MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703764 07/13/2016 55.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE MODULAR

WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (7141)
(BID DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 1703765 07/13/2016 464.72  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7141) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 59.80%) **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 11.24  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 12.74 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 12.74  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 1124  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC INCORPORATED 1703415 07/11/2016 8.99  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

4 FY 2017 4,710.21

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703032 07/05/2016 226.20  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
1 FY 2017 226.20

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1703175 07/07/2016 24.00 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0650 900XS  RECORDABLE, MEDIA INCLUDES CD'S, DVD'S,
THERMAL AND INKJET PRINTABLE CD'S AND DVD'S,
DUAL LAYER, BLU-RAY, MINI CD'S AND MINI DVD
TAPES. MAXELL. (BID DISCOUNT IS 35 % OFF LIST)
dok

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703203 07/08/2016 27.05  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703203 07/08/2016 9.80  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703203 07/08/2016 7.59  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703203 07/08/2016 21.30  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703203 07/08/2016 23.01 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703398 07/11/2016 15.18  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 1703240 07/08/2016 298.19  CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0733 900XS  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE HON (7141) (BID

DISOUNT IS 62.11%) **
PLTW KY 1704099 07/18/2016 400.00 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0338 900XS  SERVICE, TRAINING **
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POMEROQY IT SOLUTIONS 1704140 07/18/2016 650.00 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0734 900XS COMPUTER, DELL TEACHER & BUSINESS

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICDE STATIONARY
(MA-758-1600000408-1) **OPTIPLEX 7020, i5-4590
QUAD CORE 3.3GHz 6M, W/HD 4600 GRAPHICS
PROCESSOR, 8GB MEMORY, 500GB SATA HARD
DRIVE, 3 YEAR NBD WARRANTY

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 1704136 07/18/2016 278.00 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0734 900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-1600000407-1)
(1037) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703416 07/11/2016 2580 CAREER AND TECHNICIAL ED ST11161 0610  900XS BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY

TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 2" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1856X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

8 FY 2017 1,779.92

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704534 07/21/2016 14739 CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841198 0650 103X  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704534 07/21/2016 396  CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841118 0610 103X  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1704536 07/21/2016 2,000.00  CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841170 0641 103XA BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS
(7183) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704535 07/21/2016 1030  CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841077 0610 103X  CRAYON, ANTIROLL TRIANGULAR 4" LONG X 1/2"
DIA 8 COLOR BOX (BLACK BLUE BROWN GREEN
ORANGE RED VIOLET & YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#52-4008 VR #91290464

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704535 07/21/2016 2412 CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841077 0610 103X  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0024 VR #9007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704535  07/21/2016 280  CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841077 0610 103X  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12"
WHITE 50/PKG 58 LB PACON SUNWORKS #9203 VR
#91506456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704535 07/21/2016 3.00 CARITAS PEACE ACADEMY 7841077 0610 103X  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12"
BLACK 50/PKG 58 LB PACON SUNWORKS #6303 VR
#9201183

3 FY 2017 2,691.57

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1704545 07/21/2016 42500 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 1. BELDEN VR#AX1022288 ** (AS
SPECIFIED BY BID 7215)

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1704545 07/21/2016 9500 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 3. AX103114 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID
6832)

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1704545 07/21/2016 400.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE & DATA CABLES
(ITEM #5) EMT CONDUIT VR#12 AWG THHN WIRE **
(AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1704545 07/21/2016 10500  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671087 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE & DATA CABLES
(ITEM #6) HUBBLE VR#5362BL ** (AS SPECIFIED BY
BID 6832)

BREAKOUT LOUISVILLE LLC 1703417 07/11/2016 12000  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 720  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 328.68  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 3500 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **



e T
Public Schools A

7/25/2016 Shaping the Future Page 19 of 279
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
7/1/2016 THROUGH  7/24/2016

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 8.76  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 50.78  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940 07/15/2016 3539  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940 07/15/2016 1628  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703940  07/15/2016 90.06  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704122 07/18/2016 407.40  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

DERBY CITY LITHOGRAPHING 1703418 07/11/2016 899.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610 900XA  FOLDER **

KENTUCKY ASSOC OF SCHOOL LIBR/ 1703566  07/12/2016 100.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

KENTUCKY WRITING PROJECT 1703866 07/14/2016 150.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 1704546 07/21/2016 220.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671727 0514 900XA  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS (7239) **

MILLER TRANSPORTATION 1704567 07/21/2016 340.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671727 0514 900XA  SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS (7239) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703700 07/13/2016 32.45  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671977 0610 900XA PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS LEATHERETTE
EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX FILE-EZ #80912XX
(COLORS: 00-WHITE 20-LIGHT BLUE 23-DARK BLUE
29-GRAPE 58-RED 60-GREEN 70-YELLOW AND
80-ORANGE) SPECIFY

10 FY 2017 3,866.00
BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY 1704350 07/19/2016 5,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
CENTRE COLLEGE OF KENTUCKY 1704349 07/19/2016 6,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 1704333 07/19/2016 1,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 1704333 07/19/2016 1,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
JCAPA 1704238 07/19/2016 300.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
LANG COMPANY 1704247 07/19/2016 202.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (MINOLTA) **
LANG COMPANY 1704247 07/19/2016 280.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (MINOLTA) **
MID AMERICA UNIFORMS 1704071 07/15/2016 68.61 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791087 0893 900XF  PANTS, WOMEN FLAT FRONT 65% POLYESTER/35%

COTTON EDWARDS #8570 VRN: 8579 (SPECIFY SIZE
AND COLOR) **

MID AMERICA UNIFORMS 1704071 07/15/2016 39.16  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791087 0893 900XF  SHORTS, MEN'S (WORK TROUSERS) HEMMED
PERMANENT PRESS (SUMMER UNIFORM) WAIST
SIZE 26" - 40" (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR) RED KAP
#PT26NV **

MID AMERICA UNIFORMS 1704071 07/15/2016 21.50  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791087 0893 900XF  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)
JERZEES #29M **

MID AMERICA UNIFORMS 1704071 07/15/2016 21.50  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791087 0893 900XF  SHIRT, MEN'S TEE W/JCPS LOGO (SUMMER
UNIFORM) (SIZE S - XL) (SPECIFY SIZE AND COLOR)
JERZEES #29M **

NORTHERN KY UNIVERSITY 1704338 07/19/2016 1,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
PITNEY BOWES 1704441 07/20/2016 492.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER **
SIMMONS COLLEGE 1704340 07/19/2016 5,000.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY 1704341 07/19/2016 5,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 1704334 07/19/2016 5,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 1704334 07/19/2016 5,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 761X SERVICE, TUITION **
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1 FY 2017 35,424.77

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1704366 07/19/2016 1,137.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0462170 0739 160A  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA 758-1600000421-1) **
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1704366 07/19/2016 297.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0462170 0739 160A  COMPUTER, APPLE (KYMA-758-1600000421-1) **
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1704366 07/19/2016 149.85  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0462170 0739 160A COMPUTER, APPLE (KYMA-758-1600000421-1) **
PHONICS DANCE THE 1703943 07/15/2016 680.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0462053 0338 140B SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

2 FY 2017 2,263.85
CROWNE PLAZA LOUISVILLE AIRPOR 1704346 07/19/2016 152.05 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349 900XX  SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **
KYSPRA 1704348 07/19/2016 250.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0810 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
LIVESTREAM LLC 1703106 07/07/2016 499.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0349 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
MARSHALL GOLDSMITH INC 1704347 07/19/2016 2,400.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11749 0643 900XS  BOOK **
MARSHALL GOLDSMITH INC 1704347 07/19/2016 500.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl1619 0538 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

4 FY 2017 3,801.05
SIGN A RAMA 1704527 07/21/2016 79276  COMPUTER EDUCATION SUPPORT CE11507 0739 900XS  DISPLAY **

1 FY 2017 792.76
AT&T 1703811 07/14/2016 1,000.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0532 900XF  SERVICE, TELECOMMUNICATION
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS 1704209  07/18/2016 805.71  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS 1704209  07/18/2016 80.57  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0733 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703421 07/11/2016 33.40  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE

LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

HERFF JONES LLC 1703419 07/11/2016 801.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0643 160A  BOOK **
HERFF JONES LLC 1703419 07/11/2016 663.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0643 160A  BOOK **
HERFF JONES LLC 1703419 07/11/2016 663.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0643 160A  BOOK **
HERFF JONES LLC 1703419  07/11/2016 212.80 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0643 160A  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
KAAC 1703813 07/14/2016 325.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0810  900XF SERVICE, FEE **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703313 07/11/2016 4195 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA #46720 VR #46720
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703420  07/11/2016 46.80 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610  900XF PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA #13882 VR #9017646
U S POSTAL SERVICE 1703816  07/14/2016 1,000.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL **
8 FY 2017 5,674.23
YMCA OF GREATER LOUISVILLE 1703108  07/07/2016 124,000.00 COUNTY WIDE CTR RESRV 9451170 0441 SERVICE, FEE **
1 FY 2017 124,000.00
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 45400 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 97.35 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 77.85  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 408.45 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 519.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 227.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 227.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
AREADERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 51.90 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1704457 07/20/2016 6490 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
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BARNES & NOBLE 1704359 07/19/2016 2,859.87  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192170 0739  160B  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

BARNES & NOBLE 1704359 07/19/2016 684.97 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192170 0739  160B  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

BARNES & NOBLE 1704359  07/19/2016 525.85  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192170 0739  160B  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697  07/13/2016 6172 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697  07/13/2016 20.77 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697 07/13/2016 1136 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697  07/13/2016 998  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697  07/13/2016 621 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697 07/13/2016 299  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703697  07/13/2016 275  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704090  07/18/2016 64.37  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191987 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704195  07/18/2016 37.04  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704195 07/18/2016 37.04 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704195 07/18/2016 4648  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703501 07/12/2016 27325  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703501 07/12/2016 21600 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703501 07/12/2016 21500 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703501 07/12/2016 21595 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703501 07/12/2016 19480  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703783 07/14/2016 27.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 10" X 13" KRAFT GUMMED
FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG CLASP
100/BOX UNIVERSAL #35267, VR# UNV35267

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703783 07/14/2016 735  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA TAB, POST IT SELF STICK NOTE TABS 114/PK (12 EA -
2" BLUE GREEN RED AND YELLOW)(22 EACH 1"
BLUE GREEN AND RED) 3M VR #MMM686VADI

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704092 07/18/2016 157.35  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704092 07/18/2016 86.95 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703754 07/13/2016 207.64 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF  SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE (ALL
MODELS) **

ECANOPY.COM 1703770 07/13/2016 1,194.54  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 731X  FURNITURE, OUTDOOR MISCELLANEOQUS **

ETA HAND2MIND 1703651  07/13/2016 14407 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF ELECTRONIC,TEACHING AIDS AND SUPPLIES (BID
#7172) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1703648 07/13/2016 1,777.30  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192170 0644  160B  BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEM
(7167) **

S
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY

KENTUCKY ASSOC FOR ACADEMIC C
LANG COMPANY

LOUISVILLE TRACTOR

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

1703649

1703649

1703649

1703649

1703649

1703781

1703781

1704095

1704095

1704095

1704095

1704095

1704095

1704275
1703756
1704488
1703642

1703642

1703643

1703643

1704091

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/14/2016

07/14/2016

07/18/2016

07/18/2016

07/18/2016

07/18/2016

07/18/2016

07/18/2016

07/19/2016
07/13/2016
07/20/2016
07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/18/2016

18.52

34.58

3.40

12.24

19.20

23.46

33.00

14.70

9.00

10.91

6.53

10.95

325.00
645.00
218.80

59.85

10.54

16.48

5.94

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL
CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1192826
1191013
1191077
1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

1191977

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0679
0650
0439
0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

731X

900XF
900XF
900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

PENCIL, GOLF #2 NO ERASER, MINI 3 1/2",
WOODCASE, PRESHARPENED, 144/BOX, UNIVERSAL,
VRN: UNV-24264

PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
3M VR #MMM-560

CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-30

CARD, INDEX 5" X 8" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-51

FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3
CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TOP TAB 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK 100/BOX (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX VR# ESS-R15213ASST

NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHER 6" X 9" 16LB PAPER
GREGG RULE GREEN MIN 80-SHEET SPIRAL BINDING
RULED UNIVERSAL VR #UNV-86920

PAD, POST-IT NOTES 3" X 3" PLAIN POP-UP REFILLS
RECYCLABLE 100 SHEETS/PAD 18 PAD/PACK (14
YELLOW/4 BRIGHT) 3M VR #MMM-R330-144B
SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY 5" BLUNT TIP
LEFT/RIGHT HANDED 1 3/4" CUT STAINLESS STEEL
SAFETY EDGE BLADES ACME VR #ACM-14606
ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

CARD, INDEX 5" X 8" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-51

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 3" X 3" PLAIN ASSORTED
COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PAD PACK (CAPETOWN )
3M VR #MMM-654-14AN

SHARPENER, PENCIL MANUAL 8 HOLE DIAL
SELECTOR METAL FINISH WALL OR DESK MOUNT
X-ACTO #EPI-1031

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 3" X 3" POP-UP REFILLS
ASSORTED COLORS (CAPETOWN) 100 SHEET/PAD 12
PADS/PACK 3M VR #MMM-R330-12AN

SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER COPYSTAR**

PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED FOR UNPUNCHED
SHEETS NON-GLARE REINFORCED BINDING EDGE
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE VR #62028
STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION SWINGLINE VR #87074741
PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA, VR #68-4012
PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE MEDIUM BLACK
LATEX-FREE GRIP 12/BOX PENTEL VR #K437-A
MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX
SANFORD VR #30001
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704091  07/18/2016 9.75  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" LINED SUPER STICKY
RIO DE JANEIRO 90 SHEETS/PAD 6 PADS/PK 3M VR
#675-6SSUC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1704091  07/18/2016 975  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" LINED SUPER STICKY
RIO DE JANEIRO 90 SHEETS/PAD 6 PADS/PK 3M VR
#675-6SSUC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 1704091  07/18/2016 2575  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA, VR #68-4012

OFFICE MAX 1703780  07/14/2016 10020  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 WHITE BOND BUSINESS #10
500/BOX QUALITY PARK, VR# P278125

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 1704113 07/18/2016 168.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191121 0610  900XA TEST **

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 1704113 07/18/2016 29.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191121 0610  900XA TEST **

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 1704113 07/18/2016 29.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191121 0610  900XA TEST **

PEARSON ASSESSMENTS 1704113 07/18/2016 2260  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191121 0610  900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 1190  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS
BLACK BLUE GREEN AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR# 80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 1.77  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA STAPLE, 1/4" FIRST QUALITY POLISHED WIRE WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS (5000/BOX) IN GLUED
STRIPS BOSTITCH VR #SB191/4CP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 22.50  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK 0.24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR#ES55

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 8.64  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE NON-TOXIC
WASHABLE ELMER'S VR #E304

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 435  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP WATER BASED NO

BLEED THROUGH 8/BOX COLORS (2-BLACK 1-BLUE
1-GREEN 1-RED 1-BROWN 1-MAGENTA AND
1-ORANGE) SANFORD VR #22478

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 17.10 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  TAPE, CELLOPHANE TRANSPARENT ECONOMY
GLOSSY 1" CORE 3/4" X 1296" 3M VR #5910

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703672 07/13/2016 1.70  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 100/BX CLI# 201E,
VR#201E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703673 07/13/2016 1428  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY

TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 1" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1853X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703673 07/13/2016 19.04  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY
TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 1" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1853X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703673 07/13/2016 8.39  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA #46720 VR #46720

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703782 07/14/2016 10.38  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE SELF-ADHESIVE 2" X 4" 10
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR#ML1000

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703782 07/14/2016 1450  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBO VR
#68620

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703782 07/14/2016 5.68  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION 3 ROUND RING POLY

TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER 3" CAPACITY SAMSILL
#1858X SERIES (AVAILABLE COLORS: BLACK, RED &
WHITE) SPECIFY COLOR**

RADIOLAND INC 1703702 07/13/2016 3,015.32  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0439 900XF  SERVICE, LABOR CHARGE FOR ANY TYPE OF OUT
OF WARRANTY REPAIR, ON-SITE OR IN-SHOP,
RADIOLAND INC #LABOR
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SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 1703559  07/12/2016 15324  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 1703559  07/12/2016 5275  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 1704206 07/18/2016 3591  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191987 0610 900XA  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 1.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032400,
VR#9032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 3.50  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE DESK TYPE BLACK, BEIGE, OR GRAY FINISH
NINGBO G AND W IMP AND EXP CO LTD #040617,
VR#9040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 14.69  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" ASSORTED
LIVELY COLORS 65LB WEIGHT (COBALT BLUE
EMERALD GREEN HOT PINK HYPER ORANGE
LEMON YELLOW LIME MARINE BLUE PUMPKIN
ROJO RED & VIOLET) 250 SHEET PACK PACON

#101199 VR #91439847

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 7.32 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 12" X 18" WHITE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103058 VR #9054141

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 424  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #10329 VR #91006763

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703647 07/13/2016 7.77  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE COLLEGE RULE 8 1/2" X

11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 200
SHEETS/PK PACON/SCHOOL SMART
#MMKO09213-5987 VR #9-085289

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 8.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0016 VR #9007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 9.22  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA FOLDER, HANGING FILE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
TWO-TONE STD GREEN WITH 2" TABS 25/BOX TOPS
#S5070314 VR #9070314

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 270 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS WHITE BORDETTE PACON VR
#9006057

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 270 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL FOR
BULLETIN BOARDS FLAME RED PACON BORDETTE
#37036 VR #9006063

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 270 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA BORDER, PRE SCALLOPED BORDER 2 1/4" X 50' ROLL
FOR BULLETIN BOARDS RICH BLUE BORDETTE
PACON VR #9006081

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 2.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE DESK TYPE BLACK, BEIGE, OR GRAY FINISH
NINGBO G AND W IMP AND EXP CO LTD #040617,
VR#9040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 21.44  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK BLUE BROWN GREEN
ORANGE RED VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR#9008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 7.98  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X12" BRIGHT
ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76LB
(COLORS:BRILLIANT LIME FESTIVE GREEN FESTIVE
RED GOLD LIGHT RED MAGENTA PUMPKIN
SHOCKING PINK TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON
#102940 VR #9247968
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 5.55 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE COLLEGE RULE 8 1/2" X

11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 200
SHEETS/PK PACON/SCHOOL SMART
#MMKO09213-5987 VR #9-085289

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 5.55 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE, WIDE RULED 8" X
10-1/2" 200 SHEETS/PK PACON/SCHOOL SMART
#MMKO09202-5987, VR #9-085285

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 7.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA #13882 VR #9017646
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 25.74  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 1220  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12"
ASSORTED COLORS 50/PKG 58 LB PACON
SUNWORKS #6503 VR #9201204

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 598  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" PURPLE 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #5448 VR #226248

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 5.77  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" LIGHT GREEN
PACON #RR45625-5987 VRN: 91485730

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 5.77  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" PINK 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #RR41825 VRN: 91485732

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 598 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" HOLIDAY GREEN 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #RR43325-5987 VR #91485737

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 598  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" BLACK 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #RR42525-5987 VR #91485728

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 598  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" RED 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #RR41925-5987 VRN: 91485729

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704094 07/18/2016 598 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" LIGHT BLUE 25
SHEETS/PKG PACON #RR40525-5987 VRN: 91485734

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704096 07/18/2016 97.50  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191121 0610 900XA  EASEL, DOUBLE, ONE BOARD FOR CHALK

ADJUSTABLE WOOD FRAME WITH PLASTIC TRAYS
48"H FOLDS FOR FLAT STORAGE CRESTLINE #335CW
VR# 7153513

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704096 07/18/2016 21.75 ~ CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
WITH LATEX-FREE ERASER COMMERCIAL GRADE
YELLOW WOOD CASE DIXON ORIOLE #12886 VR

#9069839

32 FY 2017 16,812.38
A READERS CORNER 1703023 07/05/2016 265.04  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0643 401B BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
ACKERMAN LINDSEY 1703095 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ALL ABOUT TRAVEL 1703045 07/06/2016 1,048.38 ~ CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12053 0580 140B SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **
BELLARMINE UNIVERSITY 1703202 07/08/2016 3,301.50 ~ CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0338 401B SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
DAVE BURGESS CONSULTING INC 1703049 07/06/2016 4,500.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ELDER JILL 1703097 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ELDER JILL 1703097 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ELDER JILL 1703097 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
FOOD LITERACY PROJECT AT OXMOC 1703201 07/08/2016 500.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
HAMMER STEPHEN DAVID 1703199 07/08/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
HARVEY SCOTT 1703051 07/06/2016 1,000.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

HAYSLIP MARYANN SUE 1703096 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CM12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
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HENDERSON BILL 1703052 07/06/2016 2,400.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KOCH ADELE DOROTHY 1703689  07/13/2016 600.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KRILL LARA 1703098 07/06/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KRILL LARA 1703098 07/06/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LOOKING FOR LILITH 1703200  07/08/2016 800.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MACNIVEN JILL E M ED 1703053 07/06/2016 600.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MACNIVEN JILL E M ED 1703053 07/06/2016 600.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NGUYEN AMY 1703093 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NGUYEN AMY 1703093 07/06/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
QUIRINO EFREN 1703695 07/13/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SALEM MARY PATRICIA 1703054 07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SHOEMAKER ELIZABETH 1703094  07/06/2016 300.00 CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SMEKENS EDUCATION SOLUTIONS IN 1703690 07/13/2016 1,025.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
SMEKENS EDUCATION SOLUTIONS IN 1703690  07/13/2016 1,025.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
WHITLOW BROOKE 1703050  07/06/2016 1,050.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
WHITLOW BROOKE 1703050  07/06/2016 1,050.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ZABLOUDIL ROSANNE 1703687 07/13/2016 600.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ZABLOUDIL ROSANNE 1703687 07/13/2016 300.00  CURRICULUM MANAGEMENT CMI12027 0322 401B  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
22 FY 2017 24,564.92
LANG COMPANY 1703304 07/11/2016 225.00  DATA MGT PLAN PROG EVALUATION EVI1I217 0650 900XS  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER COPYSTAR**
LANG COMPANY 1703304 07/11/2016 2640  DATA MGT PLAN PROG EVALUATION EVII217 0650 900XS  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER COPYSTAR**
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703567 07/12/2016 1219  DATA MGT PLAN PROG EVALUATION EV1I217 0610 900XS MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 BROWN 1 ORANGE 1 PINK 2 BLUE
2 GREEN 1 PURPLE 2 RED 2 BLACK 1 PUMPKIN 1
PLUM 1 LIME 1 AQUA) NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR
SANFORD VR #81045

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703567  07/12/2016 759  DATA MGT PLAN PROG EVALUATION EVII217 0610  900XS MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)

SANFORD VR #86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703567 07/12/2016 6.49  DATA MGT PLAN PROG EVALUATION EV11217 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE BULLET TIP LOW ORDOR
12/SET SANFORD VR #82001

2 FY 2017 2717.67

BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCK 1703541 07/12/2016 110,389.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, TRUCK **

EDINGER J & SONS INC 1703535 07/12/2016 8,963.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 EQUIPMENT, AUTOMOTIVE **

KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 1703243 07/08/2016 10,500.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501087 0434 SERVICE, ELEVATOR & LIFT REPAIR **

LOUISVILLE METRO GOVERNMENT 1703442 07/11/2016 1,000.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501087 0532 SERVICE, TELECOMMUNICATION

PAUL MILLER FORD 1703533 07/12/2016 214,649.12  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, VAN **

PAUL MILLER FORD 1703533 07/12/2016 25,886.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, VAN **

PAUL MILLER FORD 1703564 07/12/2016 83,643.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, TRUCK **

PAUL MILLER FORD 1703564 07/12/2016 1,425.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, TRUCK **

PAUL MILLER FORD 1703564 07/12/2016 3,450.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 VEHICLE, TRUCK **

SWENSON SPREADER LLC 1703539 07/12/2016 1,999.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501097 0732 EQUIPMENT, AUTOMOTIVE **

UNITED MAIL LLC 1704585 07/21/2016 44,400.00  DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501405 0531 SERVICE, MAIL (7193)(PART A) **
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WINDSTREAM 1703771 07/13/2016 859,761.24 DISTRICTWIDE BENEFITS 9501087 0532 SERVICE, GIGABIT ETHERNET CONNECTIVITY WITH

VENDOR PROVIDING ALL APPARATUS AND
APPURTENANCES FOR THE LOCATIONS LISTED IN
THE PROPOSAL (3000) GUTERMUTH ELEMENTARY
AND PCC ADDED PER RFP

9 FY 2017 1,366,065.36

502 POWER YOGA LLC 1704231 07/19/2016 480.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0349  900XX SERVICE, FEE **

A READERS CORNER 1703021  07/05/2016 47430  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV1I804 0643  900XX BOOK **

AREADERS CORNER 1703941 07/15/2016 36.95  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0643  900XS BOOK **

ATIXA 1704273 07/19/2016 479.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0338  900XS SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703016 07/05/2016 13.07  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703016 07/05/2016 7130  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI11162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703016 07/05/2016 1442  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVII162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703020  07/05/2016 493.02  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703056 07/06/2016 30.09  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703515 07/12/2016 4172 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11060 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703515 07/12/2016 3.69  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVII060 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704272 07/19/2016 20.04  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704272 07/19/2016 7371 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704272 07/19/2016 1236 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI11162 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

DAVIS ALFREDDIE HASAN 1704296 07/19/2016 2,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0321  900XS SERVICE, FEE **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066 07/06/2016 14200  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066  07/06/2016 29200  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066  07/06/2016 292.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066  07/06/2016 292.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI11162 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066 07/06/2016 64.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 1703066  07/06/2016 80.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1162 0650  900XS SHREDDER, PAPER & SHREDDER SUPPLIES DAHLE
(KPC 2010) (1020) **

FRANKLIN COVEY 1703048 07/06/2016 2495  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI11804 0643  900XX POSTER **

FRANKLIN COVEY 1703048 07/06/2016 11.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0643  900XX POSTER **

FRANKLIN COVEY 1703048 07/06/2016 34500  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV1I804 0643  900XX BOOK **

FRANKLIN COVEY 1703048 07/06/2016 188.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV1I804 0643  900XX BOOK **

FRANKLIN COVEY 1703048 07/06/2016 4800  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1I804 0643  900XX GAME **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703942 07/15/2016 4455  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVI1804 0610  900XS TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KNOWLEDGELAKE INC 1703573 07/12/2016 166.56  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DVII162 0650  900XS SOFTWARE **

MILLENNIUM LEARNING CONCEPTS 1704297 07/19/2016 85,000.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0339 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
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SAFIYYAH DANCE COMPANY 1703825 07/14/2016 250.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0349 900XX SERVICE, FEE **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703015 07/05/2016 3432 DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11162 0610 900XS  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKET HOLDS 150

SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" ASSORTED COLORS
LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX THREE
COLOR STATIONERY #084886 VR #9084886

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE 1703244  07/08/2016 96,014.00  DIVERSITY EQUITY POVERTY PROG DV11804 0349  900XX SERVICE, FEE **
18 FY 2017 187,532.05

ADVANTAGE TRAVEL SERVICES 1703150  07/07/2016 264.46  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0580  900XF  SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703500  07/12/2016 28376  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703500  07/12/2016 2140  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703696  07/13/2016 2511  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0610  900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703696  07/13/2016 15.57  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703696  07/13/2016 105,50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

DURHAM LABS LLC 1703918 07/15/2016 2,511.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1002826 0679 712X  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

JCAPA 1703953 07/15/2016 600.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0338 900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 1703916  07/15/2016 4120  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX, CRAYOLA, VR #68-4012

PEARSON EDUCATION 1703422 07/11/2016 13,195.50  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001170 0644  900XA BOOK **

PEARSON EDUCATION 1703422 07/11/2016 1,055.64  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001170 0644  900XA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703956 07/15/2016 663.60  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE

WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" PACON
#MMK37106

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703956 07/15/2016 119.70  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS BLACK BLUE
BROWN GREEN ORANGE RED VIOLET & YELLOW)
CRAYOLA VR #58-7808

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703915 07/15/2016 28.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16-COLOR BOX
CRAYOLA #52-0016 VR #9007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703945 07/15/2016 99.80  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEETS/PKG, PACON #RR40125, VRN:91485727

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703945 07/15/2016 23.52  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLACK 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BK VR #9027468

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703945 07/15/2016 2352 DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE BLUE 12/BOX BIC USA INC
#GSF11-BE VR #9027470

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1703945 07/15/2016 22.56  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001118 0610  900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT RED FINE 12/BX SANFORD #3371131
VR #9027349

SLAM DUNK SPORTS MARKETING 1704461  07/20/2016 1,252.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0739 900XF BANNER, SIGN **

SLAM DUNK SPORTS MARKETING 1704461  07/20/2016 1,180.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001077 0739  900XF BANNER, SIGN **

SLAM DUNK SPORTS MARKETING 1704461  07/20/2016 1,390.00  DOSS HIGH SCHOOL 1001087 0434  900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION **

1 FY 2017 22,921.84
AREADERS CORNER 1703674  07/13/2016 527.62 DUNN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1561118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

1 FY 2017 527.62
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704191 07/18/2016 6.32  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001977 0610 900XA FRAME, HANGING FILE FRAME LETTER SET
CHARLES LEONARD VR# CLI950
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704191 07/18/2016 7.28  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001977 0610 900XA  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" KRAFT 28 LB

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX UNIVERSAL #35264, VR# UNV35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704191 07/18/2016 14.85 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001977 0610 900XA  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT
ERGONOMIC DESIGN METAL CONSTRUCTION 40
SHEETS STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #S7087845
VR #SWIS70787845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704540 07/21/2016 59.40  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT
ERGONOMIC DESIGN METAL CONSTRUCTION 40
SHEETS STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #S7087845
VR #SWIS70787845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704540 07/21/2016 5.04  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704540 07/21/2016 14.56 ~ DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" KRAFT 28 LB

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX UNIVERSAL #35264, VR# UNV35264
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704540 07/21/2016 22.80  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8 1/2" X 11"
WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 200
SHEETS/PKG ROARING SPRINGS #83928

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704397 07/20/2016 1020 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX 3" X 5" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-31

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704397 07/20/2016 5.50  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE RULED (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-41

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1704397 07/20/2016 10.91 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 3" X 3" PLAIN ASSORTED

COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PAD PACK (CAPETOWN )
3M VR #MMM-654-14AN

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 1704235 07/19/2016 125.00  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, FEE **

JCAPA 1704109 07/18/2016 600.00 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001077 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

MEREDITH DON REPROGRAPHICS CO 1704587 07/21/2016 722.61 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2003611 0450 916X CONTRACTUAL SERVICES FOR PRINTING OF
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS **

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 4.77  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLACK RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR #N1GSMG11BK

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 4.77  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM RED RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR#N1GSMG11RD

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 477  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM BLUE RUBBER GRIP BIC
ULTRA ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC VR #N1GSMG11BE

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 2.72  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  BAND, RUBBER NO 18 3" X 1/16" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE RUBBER VR #A60M07009

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 2.72  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA BAND, RUBBER NO 33 3 1/2" X 1/8" (1/4 LB BOX)
ALLIANCE RUBBER VR OD #856333

OFFICE MAX 1704539 07/21/2016 9.00 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS

EASY TO PRINT INSERTS 3-HOLE PUNCHED PK/3
SETS AVERY VR #L30M99026

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1703880 07/14/2016 38.94  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001977 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 EXTRA LARGE POCKETS HOLDS 150
SHEETS UP TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS LEATHERETTE
EMBOSSED STOCK 25/BOX FILE-EZ #80912XX
(COLORS: 00-WHITE 20-LIGHT BLUE 23-DARK BLUE
29-GRAPE 58-RED 60-GREEN 70-YELLOW AND
80-ORANGE) SPECIFY
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704396  07/20/2016 1428  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS
BLACK BLUE GREEN AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR SANFORD VR# 80074

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704396 07/20/2016 17.76  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/LATEX FREE ERASER 12/PKG
DIXON #14402

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704396 07/20/2016 720  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS VR #E501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704396  07/20/2016 9.48  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2" PACON #MMK37101

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 1704396 07/20/2016 27.16  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3
HOLE PUNCHED 8 1/2"x11" PAPER LEATHERETTE
EMBOSSED STOCK ASST COLORS (25/BOX) FILE E-Z
#80128

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 552  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12"
STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB
(COLORS: BLACK BLUE DARK BROWN FESTIVE
GREEN ORANGE PINK RED SKY BLUE WHITE AND
YELLOW) PACON #103031 VR#9054054

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 544  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" WARM
ASSORTED PACKAGE (50/PKG) 76 LB (
COLORS:FESTIVE RED GOLD HOLIDAY RED LIGHT
RED LIGHT YELLOW ORANGE PINK PUMPKIN
SHOCKING PINK AND YELLOW) PACON #102947 VR
#91398064

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 279  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX
NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032403, VR#
9032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 1.14  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/PK NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032400,
VR#9032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 0.54  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/PK NINGBO WEISHU STATIONERY CO LT #032397,
VR#9032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 532  DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X12" BRIGHT
ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76LB
(COLORS:BRILLIANT LIME FESTIVE GREEN FESTIVE
RED GOLD LIGHT RED MAGENTA PUMPKIN
SHOCKING PINK TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON
#102940 VR #9247968

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 1704541 07/21/2016 532 DUPONT MANUAL HIGH SCHOOL 2001121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" COOL
ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB (COLORS:BLUE
BRILLIANT LIME DARK GREEN FESTIVE GREEN
LIGHT GREEN LILAC ROYAL BLUE SKY BLUE
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON #102942 VR

#91398098
10 FY 2017 1,774.11
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1703881 07/14/2016 680.00 DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 2. BELDEN VR#AX102288 ** (AS
SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1703881 07/14/2016 95.00 DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA

CABLES OPT 3. AX103114 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID
6832)
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LOVING GUIDANCE INC 1704303 07/19/2016 29.00 DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0697 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

LOVING GUIDANCE INC 1704303 07/19/2016 10.00  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0697 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 1662  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEI1219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 1662  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEI1219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 16.62  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEI1219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 16.62  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEII219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 16.62  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY INC 1704547 07/21/2016 13.83  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DE11219 0697 900XS  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC 2010) (1020) **

TRUE COLORS INTL 1703796 07/14/2016 693.00 DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEI1219 0697 900XS  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

TRUE COLORS INTL 1703796 07/14/2016 31.79  DUVALLE EDUCATION CENTER DEI1219 0697 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

4 FY 2017 1,635.72

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 5.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 5.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 5.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 5.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B° BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 11.69  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B° BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703847 07/14/2016 6.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B°  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 46.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 46.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 46.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 46.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B° BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 93.55  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B°  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

AREADERS CORNER 1703868 07/14/2016 51.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0643 135B°  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703087 07/06/2016 52.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703349 07/11/2016 43248  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0650 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703373 07/11/2016 1,729.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL1842 0650 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703375 07/11/2016 43248  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0650 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703380 07/11/2016 43248  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0650 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703403 07/11/2016 43248  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0650 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703404 07/11/2016 432.48  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL11842 0650 135X  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1703434 07/11/2016 161.28  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704049  07/15/2016 197.30  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704101 07/18/2016 52.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104  07/18/2016 82.53  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104  07/18/2016 5.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104  07/18/2016 1138 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1400000374) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104 07/18/2016 5.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104 07/18/2016 11.38  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104 07/18/2016 5.82  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104 07/18/2016 11.38 ~ EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1704104 07/18/2016 50.12  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0650 135B OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1400000374) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703266 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM

APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703266 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703266 07/11/2016 9.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703266 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE

SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703273 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703273 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703273 07/11/2016 9.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703273 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703280 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703280 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703280 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703280 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703290 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703290 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703290 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703290 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703297 07/11/2016 2.52 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703297 07/11/2016 15.90 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703297 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703297 07/11/2016 1.90 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE

SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703322 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703322 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703322 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703322 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703338 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703338 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703338 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703338 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703350 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703350 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703350 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703350 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703372 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703372 07/11/2016 1590 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703372 07/11/2016 9.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703372 07/11/2016 1.90 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE

SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703378 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703378 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703378 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703378 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703389 07/11/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703389 07/11/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703389 07/11/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703389 07/11/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703845 07/14/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703845 07/14/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703845 07/14/2016 9.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703845 07/14/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703869 07/14/2016 2.52  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE QUICK DRYING FOAM
APPLICATOR SPILL-RESISTANT .20ML BOTTLE BIC
VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703869 07/14/2016 1590  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
TOPS #65000

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703869 07/14/2016 9.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 90# 250
SHEETS/PKG WHITE WAUSAU #40311 VR #WAU40311

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1703869 07/14/2016 1.90  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE PRESSURE
SENSITIVE 2 1/4" X 3 3/8" 100/PKG CHARLES
LEONARD VR #LEO-93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704103 07/18/2016 146.99  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0650 135B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704103 07/18/2016 13599  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0650 135B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704103 07/18/2016 13599  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0650 135B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1704103 07/18/2016 271.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0650 135B TONER, INK AND SUPPLIES (KPC 2010)(1020)**
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT

CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703264 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703271 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X

50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 3.94 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703278 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703288 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 220 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703295 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE

EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703321 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703328 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)

ESSELTE VR #ESS-40
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL11842 0610 135X  PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703341 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 220 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703347 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE

LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703351 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703355 07/11/2016 4489  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703355 07/11/2016 4489  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703355 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703376 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703376  07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703376 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703377 07/11/2016 4489  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703377 07/11/2016 4489  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703377 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 394  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X  PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703379 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X

50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375



e T
Public Schools A

7/25/2016 Shapmg the Future Page 40 of 279
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
7/1/2016 THROUGH 7/24/2016
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 3.94 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703401 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 0.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X ERASER, CHALKBOARD 5" X 2" X 1 1/4" ALL FELT
CHENILLE KRAFT VR #CK-2020

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 220  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X CARD, INDEX 4" X 6" WHITE BLANK (100/PKG)
ESSELTE VR #ESS-40

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON FADELESS VR #PAC-57125

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 8.65  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57165

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 8.65 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50'ROLL 50 LB PACON VR #PAC-57375

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 3.94  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM AMERICAN PAPER CONVERTERS VR
#APC-309

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 5.01 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG BENT HANDLE
LEFT/RIGHT HAND STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
LIGHTWEIGHT FISKARS VR #FSK-01-004254

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703402 07/11/2016 9.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X PAPER, FINGER PAINT 16" X 22" 60 LB GLOSSY WHITE
EXTRA STRONG COATED BOTH SIDES
NON-ABSORBENT RESISTS RUNNING SMEARING
AND BLEEDING 100 SHEET/PKG PACON VR

#PAC-5316
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703429 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703429 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703429 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703430 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703430 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703430 07/11/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0610 135X MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 162.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 8.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 7.03 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 9.74  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 2842  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 44.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703846 07/14/2016 11.17  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
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GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870  07/14/2016 44.89  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 4489  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 162.75  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 8.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 703  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 9.74  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 2842  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 4468  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

GREEN JOHN R COMPANY 1703870 07/14/2016 11.17  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 642.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  WIRE, CHAIN LINK GALV 9 GA 2" MESH 4'. MASTER
HALCO VR# 055404

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 480  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  BAND, BRACE 3/4" X 3" SINGLE STEEL 12 GA.
MASTER HALCO VR#013105

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 560  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  BAND, TENSION 3/4" X 1 5/8" SINGLE STEEL 14
GAUGE. MASTER HALCO VR#010102

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 560 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL11842 0739 135X  BAND, TENSION 3/4" X 2" SINGLE STEEL 14 GA.
MASTER HALCO VR #010103

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 1728  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  BAND, TENSION 3/4" X 3" SINGLE STEEL 14 GA.
MASTER HALCO VR#010105

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 2400 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  BAR, TENSION HOT DIPPED GALV HIGH CARBON 4' X
3/16" X 3/4". MASTER HALCO VR #013603

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 1000  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  SLEEVE, RAIL OUTSIDE I 5/8" X 6". MASTER HALCO
VR #012602

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 88.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL11842 0739 135X  HINGE, GATE MALLEABLE IRON INDUSTRIAL 3" X 2"
(1 5/8" COMBO) MASTER HALCO VR#015672

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 56448  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  PIPE, GALV HOT DIPPED SS 40 1 5/8" OD X 21 FT.
ALLIED TUBE & CONDUIT VR#033005

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 30096  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  PIPE, GALV HOT DIPPED SS 40 2" OD X 24 FT. ALLIED
TUBE & CONDUIT VR#033012

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 20928  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X PIPE, GALV HOT DIPPED SS40 3" OD X 24 FT. ALLIED
TUBE & CONDUIT VR #033020

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 20.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EALI1842 0739 135X  WIRE, TIE 8 1/2" 9 GA #16 HOOK FENCE STYLE
100/PKG. MASTER HALCO VR #023527

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 18.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  BOLT, CARRIAGE W/NUTS HOT DIPPED GALV 5/16" X
1 1/4" 100/BOX. MASTER HALCO VR #010701

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 200 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  CAP, DOME SEMI STEEL I 5/8". MASTER HALCO
VR#011802

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 340  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  CAP, DOME SEMI STEEL 2". MASTER HALCO VR
#0114803

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 920  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAL11842 0739 135X  CAP, DOME SEMI STEEL 3". MASTER HALCO VR
#011805

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010 07/05/2016 2600 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  CAP,LINE POST SEMI STEEL 2" X 1 5/8". MASTER
HALCO VR #012253

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY 1703010  07/05/2016 960  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA11842 0739 135X  END, RAIL OFFSET SEMI STEEL 1 5/8". MASTER
HALCO VR #012506

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703298 07/11/2016 76.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610  135B  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703298 07/11/2016 90.85  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0610  135B  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
(1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703299 07/11/2016 76.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0610  135B  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)

(1020) **
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HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703299 07/11/2016 90.85  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703300 07/11/2016 76.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703300 07/11/2016 90.85  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703301 07/11/2016 76.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703301 07/11/2016 90.85  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703302 07/11/2016 76.84  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703302 07/11/2016 90.85  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703303 07/11/2016 61472  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 1703303 07/11/2016 726.80  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B (SUPP)LIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL (KPC 2010)
1020) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703906  07/15/2016 2,699.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0643 135B 530011 o

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703906  07/15/2016 13495  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703907 07/15/2016 2,699.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703907 07/15/2016 13495  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703908 07/15/2016 2,699.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B BOOK **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703908 07/15/2016 134.95  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703909  07/15/2016 2,699.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI2001 0643 135B°  BOOK **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703909  07/15/2016 13495  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703910  07/15/2016 2,699.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  BOOK **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCE 1703910 07/15/2016 13495  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0643 135B  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703911 07/15/2016 21,592.00  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B° BOOK **

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT SCF 1703911 07/15/2016 1,079.60  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0643 135B SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2831  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 7691  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 1940  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2588  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 64.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 10.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 14.54  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 3236 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703267 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 10.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 4856  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2831  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 7691  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 25.88  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 64.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B°  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B°  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1454  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1940  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 3236  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703274 07/11/2016 1616  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 28.31  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 76.91  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 10.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2588  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 64.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 20.21 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 1454  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 3236  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703281 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2831  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 7691  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 25.88  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 64.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 14.54  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 3236 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703291 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 28.31  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 76.91  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 10.49  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2588  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 6476 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B°  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B°  RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 1454  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 3236  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703317 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2831  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 7691  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 17.78  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 21.83  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 4046  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 33.98  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 725  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 8.87  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 41.19  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 25.88  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 21.02  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 5828  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 64.76  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 18.59  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 40.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 9.68  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0645 135B RECORD & CASSETTE & CD (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 5824  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 93.11  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2021  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 12.92  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 14.54  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 19.40  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 3236  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703323 07/11/2016 16.16  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 8.06  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B ARTS & CRAFTS (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 161.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 38.03  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 2426  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 1049  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 202.46  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 22.64  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B° MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 28.31  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 56.66  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 76.91 EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 1940  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B°  MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 48.56  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 80.96  EARLY CHILDHOOD EA12001 0610 135B MANIPULATIVES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 13.73  EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 1703339 07/11/2016 1292 EARLY CHILDHOOD EAI12001 0610 135B  TEACHING, AIDS & SUPPLIES (BID #7172) **